<HTML>
<PRE>
SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:10/05/21 12:48 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

Board of Trustee, Place 6 BULLARD ISD
Vote for 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Tiffany Kirgan.
Jon Jacobs
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Board of Trustee, Place 7 BULLARD ISD
Vote for 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Michael Roy.
Cory Zahirniak.

Total

Over Votes

Under Votes
</HTML>
</PRE>

TOTAL VOTES

595

258
318
576

19

166
422
588

file:///E:/2016-05%20BISD%20Summary%20HTM

General Election
Bullard ISD
May 7,

oo

100.00

44.79
55.21

28.23
71.77

2016

EARLY

126
209
335

15

81
268
349

ELECTION DAY

210

111
97
208

78
129
207

Page 1 of 1

MAIL

35

21
12
33

10/5/2021



