<HTML> <PRE>

SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

General Election Bullard ISD May 7, 2016

Run Date:10/05/21 12:48 PM

	TOTAL VOTES	96	EARLY	ELECTION DAY	MAIL
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1)	. 0	100.00	350	210	35
Board of Trustee, Place 6 BULLARD ISD Vote for 1 (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)					
Tiffany Kirgan	. 318 . 576 . 0	44.79 55.21	126 209 335 0 15	111 97 208 0 2	21 12 33 0 2
Board of Trustee, Place 7 BULLARD ISD Vote for 1 (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)					
Michael Roy	4225880	28.23 71.77	81 268 349 0 1	78 129 207 0 3	7 25 32 0 3